2011 PAC Contributions Line 31-A
U A Citizends for Responsible Economic Development

47412011
4/112011
47172011
41172011
4112011
4/1/2011
4/1/2011
4/1/2011
41172011
4112011
4112011
41112011
47112011
41112011
4/1/2011
4172011
4172011
47412011
4/112011
41112014
41112011
4/1/2091
4/1/2011
41112011
4/1/2011
4112011
4112011

Mikula Speech Language Pathology
Surrise at the Scioto

Tilton's Autemotive

University Flaza Hotel & Conference Cente
Upper Arington Community Improvement Cor
Upper Arington Optimist Club

Comiort Keepers

Continental Realty - Miils

Holbrock and Manter, CPA

Macaluso Landscaping Co., Ltd.

Sam's Club #6242

Sciota Country Club

Upper Arington News - SNP

Caffe’ Davinci

Economic & Community Development institut
Gardiner Allen DeRaberts Insurance
Guardtower, The

MCL Restaurant & Bakery

Medors, D.D.S., Kristen J.

Moo Moo Express Car Wash

Natjonal Church Residences
Pericdentology, Inc.

Ray Insurancg Agengy, Inc.

Re/Max Premier Choice Realtors-Toothman
Wendy's Gymnastics & Fitness for Children
Whetstone Gardens and Care Center
Wick, DDS, Dr. George P.

Tricia Mikula
Maureen Sorensen
PO Box 1142
Alberta Burke
Suzanne Beach
Jermy Witksr, CPA
Tricia MeConnell
Andy Mills
Stephen &. Smith
Toﬁy Macaluso
Matthew Joseph
Greg VWolf

Andrea Cappelietti
Kim & Tina Elsea
Steve Firemen
Andy Gardiner
Todd Chabucos
Candy Ward

1580 Fishinger Road
John Roush
Patrick Higgins

Dr. H. william Stehle
Joe Ray Il :
Susan Toothman
Wendy Gomez
Deborah Taylor

Dr. George P. Wick, DDS 1234 Otd Henderson Road

4800 Reed Road #311
3500 Riverside Drive

3110 Clentangy River Rd

3600 Tremont Road
2450 Brixton Rd.

3620 N. High St.

2555 Onandaga Drive
103 Professional Plwy
1909 Incheliff Rd.
5870 Sawmill Road
2186 Riversids Drive
5257 Sinclair Rd.

3080 Tremont Rd.
1655 Oid Leonard Ave.
777 Goodala Bivd,
3600 Trabue Road
3160 Kingsdale Center

42 Hill Rd. South
2335 North Bank Drive

3600 Olentangy River Road

1580 Fishinger Road

" 4440 Stonebrook Court

2460 Wood Ave.
3863 Trueman Court

Columbus
Upper Arlington
Worthington
Columbus
Upper Arfington
Upper Arington
Columbus

' Upper Arington

Marysvill
Columbus
Dublin

Upper Aringlon
Columbus
Upper Adington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Upper Arington
Upper Arlington
Pickeringtan
Upper Arlington
Golumbus
Upper Arington
Upper Adington
Columbus
Hilliard
Columbus

OH
CH
CH
CH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OR
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43220
43221
43271
43202
43221
432213010
43214
43221
43040
453221
43047
43221
43229
43221
43218
43212
43204
43221
43221
43147
43220
43214
43221
43220
43221
43028
43220

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
235.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25,00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

2.450.00

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Check
Check

Check

Check
Check
Check
Chack
Check



